Styrkeliste

DSU : 23-06-2018

Styrkeliste for Bornholm 1
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Navn

Jens Kristiansen

Morten Kock Mgller
Casper Radil
Mads-Holger Bang Jacobsen
Rune Andersen

Ib Andersen

David Stahlberg

Kim Heiner-Larsen

Jens Peter Mejlvang
Jens Erik Kofoed Hald
Bob Andersen

Magnus Mejlvang

Bent Schigtt Hansen
Jan Pedersen

Mikkel Toudal

Peter Host

René Kraft

Arne Nielsen

Uffe Drost

Andy S. Anker

Jonas Odgard Andersen
Simon Abrahamsen
Svend Vestergaard
Gunnar Sonne

Philip Frost

Mikkel Mejlvang

Hans C. Ipsen

Per Rasmussen

Leo Rix

Arne Pettersson

Per Haspang

Jens Erik Gottfredsen
Victor Rylander Christensen
David Lykke Olsen
Casper Sode

Preben Borge Petersen
Heidi Jergensen

Anders Gjerlgv-Christensen
Jargen Oksen

Pfaff Casper

Junias Mogensen

Hold

Bornholm 1
Bornholm 1
Bornholm 1
Bornholm 1
Bornholm 1
Bornholm 1
Bornholm 1
Reserve
Reserve
Bornholm 1
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve

Reserve

http://www.skak.dk
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Rating

2408
2188
2178
2145
2136
2106
2095
1987
1979
1942
1921
1757
1741
1728
1722
1637
1635
1613
1601
1601
1576
1492
1487
1483
1466
1441
1436
1398
1355
1319
1296
1287
1203
1142
1031
1000
1000
1206
1000
1000
1000

Elo

2411
2227
2209
2175
2162
2147
2112
1996
1987
1993
2004
1806
1813
1923
1827

1699
1706

1732
1641

1639

1575
1524

1463

1383
1596
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